THE CITY OF NEW YORE, 

S EALED BIDS OR ESTIMATES WILL BE 
received by the Fire Commissioner at the 

above office until 10.30 o'clock a. m. on 

TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 4, 1906, 
Boroughs of Manhattan and The Bronx. 

No. I. FOR FURNISHING AND DELIVER-
ING THREE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED 
AND EIGHTY (3,280) FEET OF 26 CON- 
DUCTOR LEAD CABLE. 

The time for the delivery of the articles, ma- 
terials and supplies and the performance of the 
contract is twenty-five (25) days. 

The amount of security required is fifty per 
cent. (So%) of the amount of the bid or esti-